Little's

Soccer Pragram

LITTLE"S SOCCER PROGRAM

August 29 — October 19, 2024
Age Group —4 Years Old

Week #1
August 29, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
August 31, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field
Week #2
September 5, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
September 7, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field
Week #3
September 12, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
September 14, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field
Week #4
September 19, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
September 21, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field
Week #5
September 26, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
September 28, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field




Little's

Soccer Pragram

Week #6
October 3, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
October 5, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field
Week #7
October 10, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
October 12, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field
Week #8
October 17, Thursday 5:00pm to 6:00pm — Turf Field
October 19, Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm — Turf Field

For any questions or concerns please free to contact us at any time:

Coach Amanda
Phone: (562) 561 - 6538

Email: amanda@toquefutsal.com
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